1. SHAPES AND COLOURS

NUMBERS 27
2.6 (six) 8-10 28
3.7 (seven) 11-13 29
4.8 (eight) 14-16 30
5.9 (nine) 17-199 31
6.10 (ten) 20-22 32
7.In the forest (Exercise) 23 33.
8. Counting fun 24 34,
9. Numbers in the sky 25 35.
10. The happy garden 26-27 36.
1. Sewing box 28 37

12. My pencil case 29 38.

ENGLISH 39

13. K-k 30-31 4o.
14. L 32-33 4l
15. M-m 34-35
16. The Man in the Moon (Rhyme-1) ....ccecceeneeee 36 42.
1Z.N-n 37-38 43.
18. 0-0 39-40 44.
19. Exercise 41 45.
20.P-p 42-43 46.
21. Two little pigeons (Rhyme-2)...........ccummmmmnnnnee 44
22. Exercise (I-P) 45 48,
23. Colour and write 46
24.Q-q 47-48
25.R-r 49-50

. Exercise

S-s

3-7  26. Row row row your boat (Rhyme-3) ..........

Simple Simon (Rhyme-4)

T-t

I'm a little teapot (Rhyme-5)

Exercise

U-u

V-v

W-w

Wee Willie Winkie (Rhyme-6)

X-x

Y-y
Z-2

Colour and write

Exercises (Q-Z)

EVS
Good food

The fruit shop

The vegetable shop

Colourful vegetables and fruits ..............

Manu and Sonu Like to Listen to stories ......

47 Goldilocks and the Three Bears ............

Good Night

52-53
54
55-56
57

58
59-60
61-62
63-64
65
66-67
68-69
70-71
72

73

74

75
76-77
78-79
80

81
82-83
84



Trace and colour all
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Trace the circles and complete the pictures.
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